     The BlueMarine electrophoresis units are applied
  to separation of nucleic acids in agarose gels. Most
common applications are rapid screening of PCR
fragments, analysis of restriction digests and plasmid
preparations, checking in vitro transcripts etc.
User-friendly design
•	Gels can be cast and run in the same tray
	 (UV transparent) – easy to prepare, easy to start

Ordering Information
Product
Number
of wells
Thickness
of comb
(mm)
Width
of well
(mm)
Depth
of well
(mm)
Cat. No.
Comb
10 1.0 12 10 BM-200-10-1.0
10 1.5 12 10 BM-200-10-1.5
10 2.0 12 10 BM-200-10-2.0
16 1.0 7 10 BM-200-16-1.0
16 1.5 7 10 BM-200-16-1.5
16 2.0 7 10 BM-200-16-2.0
20 1.0 5 10 BM-200-20-1.0
20 1.5 5 10 BM-200-20-1.5
20 2.0 5 10 BM-200-20-2.0
Multich.-Pipette
Comb
31 1.0 3 10 BM-200-M31-1.0
26 1.0 4 10 BM-200-M26-1.0
26 1.5 4 10 BM-200-M26-1.5
26 2.0 4 10 BM-200-M26-2.0
Preparative Comb
1 + 2 1.0 125 10 BM-200-P2-1.0
1 + 2 2.0 125 10 BM-200-P2-1.0
Gel tray, 15 x 15 cm BM-200-15-2
Gel tray, 15 x 20 cm BM-200-20-2
Casting Gate, 2 pcs. BM-200-31
Replacement
electrode
BM-200-41
Ordering Information
Accessories for BlueMarine 200 (gel width 15 cm)
Ordering Information
Accessories for BlueMarine 100 (gel width 7 cm)
Product
Number
of wells
Thickness
of comb
(mm)
Width
of well
(mm)
Depth
of well
(mm)
Cat. No.
Comb
14 1.5 3.0 10 BM-100-14-1.5
14 2.0 3.0 10 BM-100-14-2.0
12 1.0 3.7 10 BM-100-12-1.0
12 1.5 3.7 10 BM-100-12-1.5
8 1.0 6.0 10 BM-100-8-1.0
8 1.5 6.0 10 BM-100-8-1.5
Preparative Comb 1 2.0 BM-100-P1-2.0
Gel tray, 7 x 10 cm BM-100-21
Casting Gate, 2 pcs. BM-100-31
Replacement
electrode
BM-100-41